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SCREENING SCHEDULE [HALL 1)

| Date | Time | ______Film _____| _Director | Runtime | Country

7 March

8 March

10 March

1:30 PM

400 PM

500

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

145PM
315PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:45AM

1.00 PM

300 PM

4.00 PM

215 PM

10 AM

11.00 AM

12:45AM

200 PM

4:00 PM

Opening ceremony, followed
by Even When | Fall

Chharo-Dust

Perween Rahman: The
Rebel Optimistt

Extraordinary Mother
Women of Varanasi

An Inspirational Anti-
Slavery Activist

An Inspirational Women Activist

Maila Dai

| Can

Footprints

Compatriot

The Colours of Alphabet
Daughter of the Curved Moon

Blood and the Moon
Desh Khojdai Jada

It Rains Slowly
Miss Holocaust

Standing Rock; Take
me from the River

Children of Snowland

Pink Tiffany

Rowing Against the flow
Educate My Daughter
Threads of Hope
Krishna

The Curious Case of Bhim Thapa

Jalgedi
How to Read Cinema?

Rebuilding Trust in Nepal:
Dialogue, Mediation and
Culture for Peace

Save Ganga Maya

Dangphu Ding Phu
(Once Upon a Time)

The Colors of life
Ruwa

Badh

Akkhan

Kokh

Locked In

Girl Wavering

Siti Bajao
Changing the Lives of
Rural Women in Nepal

In the Anchar Print

La Cumbre

G-face- The Documentary
about Nothing

The Sinful Red

Closing Ceremony
follwed by ‘Jalgedi’

Sky Neal and
Kate McLarnon

Deepak Tolange
Mahera Omar

Patar Simatupang
Mamta Singh
Produced by UNDP

Produced by UNDP
Rajeela Shrestha
Sajana Shrestha
Sarah Duff
Mahtab soleimani
Alastair Cole

Miranda
Morton Yap

Tommaso
Cotronei

Prakash
Angdembe

Saeed Nejati

Michalina
Musielak and
Irena Siedlar

Denny Rauen

Zara Balfour
and Marcus
Stephenson

Sophie Dia
Pegrum

Belmaya Nepali
Belmaya Nepali
William Knowles

Suraj basyal
“Sanjok”

Bhakta Chand
Rajesh Prasad
Khatri

Mr. Seok Yong
Chang

Poonam
Pachabhaiya and
Raphael Vergin

Gopal Shivakoti
Karma Jerry

Sarah Tamang
Sujata Gurung
Shreelata Rana
Mitali Ray
Subarna Thapa
Nadira Murray
Noriko Yuasa

Vipul Salunkhe
Shrawan Shrestha

Leandro Navall
& Mercedes
Chanquia Aguirre

Dana Romanoff

Bafana
Monyamane

Rajan Kathet

Rajesh Prasad
Khatri

80 min

50 min
67 min

77 min
52 min
340 min

2:32 min
6 min

7 min
23 min
23 min
80 min
90 min

74 min

105 min

15 min
22 min

20 min

00 min

44 min

4 min
8 min
9 min
10 min

13 min

14 min

33 min

30 min
90 min

3min
amin

7 min

8 min
10 min
15 min
20 min
amin
6:23 min

7 min

12 min

18 min

25 min
14 min

Nepal/
United
Kingdom
Nepal
Pakistan

Indonesia
India
Nepal

Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
South Africa
Iran
UK/Zambia
UK/Nepal

Yeman
Nepal

Turkey/Iran
Poland

USA

UK

Nepal

Nepal
Nepal
USA

Nepal

Nepal
Nepal

Korea

Germany

Nepal
Bhutan

Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Bangladesh
Nepal

UK

Japan
India

Nepal

Argentina
USA
South Africa

Nepal
Nepal



SCREENING SCHEDULE (HALL 2)
[ Daio T time | Fim T Director _[ Runtime | _Counlry _|

7 March  4:.00PM  The Foolish Old Men Anton Calderon 60 min Spain/China
and Diego Torres
200PM  Yalla Khartoum Frederic Leitzke, 50min  Germany

Andreas Lamoth
8 March 3:00PM  California's Forgotten Melody C. Miller 90 min  USA

Children
4:30PM  People of the Forest: Isaac Kerlow 14 min Singapore/
Orang Rimba Indonesia
MEDITERRANEA Nicolas 15 min France
Sarkissian
Six Year Old Fear Lauren Anders 15 min Jordan
Brown
AGirl of No importance  Anya Uk 15 min UK
Camilleri
345PM  RiPrivacy Aycan Basar 4 min USA
Oksijan Edward Watts 19 min UK
Two Brothers RB Singh 20min  India
| forgot myself Iker Elorrieta 24min  Spain
somewhere
OMarch 11:30AM  Release from Heaven Ali Noori Oskouei 76 min Iran
1250 PM  Hero Steps Henry Rincon 90min  Colombia
3:30PM  Aasha:The Hope Group 1: HRFC 8 min Nepal
Students Project
Child Solider Group 2: HRFC 12 min Nepal
Students Project
Women of Freedom Abeer Zeibak 38 min  Israel
Haddad
300PM  Resistance in Peace Edison Sanchez 7 min Colombia
Sawubana Lungelo 10 min South Africa
Kuzwayo

GIRL FACT - Ateenage Maél G. Lagadec 17 min Belgium
guide to survive

sex slavery
OUTSIDE: PEACE, Katja Berls 29 min  Germany
INSIDE : WAR
10 March 11.00AM  The Sunrise Story Teller ~ Kasha Sequoia 64 min  Canada
Slavner
1215PM  Even When | Fall Sky Neal 89 min  Nepal/UK
1.15 PM The all seeing Blind Nuri 17 min Turkey
CihanOzdogan
Belonging to Anuj Kumar 26 min  India
Untouchable God
Kami Naach (Black 0B Nepali 28 min  Nepal
Smiths Dance)
2:30PM  Pink Mahboobeh o min Iran
Mohammadzaki
The Chapter of Lonela Christoph 10 min Germany
Lacmanski
So0-Khin Chaweng 18 min  Thailand
Chaiyawan
Non Fossils Moore Thit 23min  Myanmar
Sett Htoon

Bhikkhuni; Buddhism, Matgorzata 24min  Sri-Lanka
Sri Lanka, revolution Dobrowolska



